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Band Ronda 1

1  Lia Aguirre [1]

2  Bye

3  Bye

4  Maite Regina [13]

5  Guadalupe Luciana Ubeda [2]

6  Bye

7  Bye

8  Maria Milagros Blazquez [9]

9  Daphne Belen Marquez [3]

10  Bye

11  Bye

12  Juliana Antonina Caracciolo [12]

13  Maria Josefina Andrade [4]

14  Bye

15  Bye

16  Juana Gomez Weiss [10]

17  Valeria Porras Buezo [5]

18  Bye

19  Bye

20  Maia Micol Cuella [15]

21  Carolina Colletti [6]

22  Bye

23  Juliana Rodriguez Ferrari

24  Maria Duhalde [16]

25  Tania Fiorella Sfilio [7]

26  Bye

27  Bye

28  Agustina Michelle Cateura [14]

29  Martina Sofia Sfilio [8]

30  Bye

31  Bye

32  Jazmin Lerman [11]

Finales

 Lia Aguirre [1]
 

 Maite Regina [13]
 

 Guadalupe Luciana Ubeda [2]
 

 Maria Milagros Blazquez [9]
 

 Daphne Belen Marquez [3]
 

 Juliana Antonina Caracciolo [12]
 

 Maria Josefina Andrade [4]
 

 Juana Gomez Weiss [10]
 

 Valeria Porras Buezo [5]
 

 Maia Micol Cuella [15]
 

 Carolina Colletti [6]
 

 Juliana Rodriguez Ferrari
 6-2 6-0 

 Tania Fiorella Sfilio [7]
 

 Agustina Michelle Cateura [14]
 

 Martina Sofia Sfilio [8]
 

 Jazmin Lerman [11]
 

Previas

 Lia Aguirre [1]
 6-3 3-6 10-5 

Q1

 Guadalupe Luciana Ubeda [2]
 6-1 6-2 

Q2

 Daphne Belen Marquez [3]
 6-0 6-3 

Q3

 Juana Gomez Weiss [10]
 6-1 6-3 

Q4

 Valeria Porras Buezo [5]
 6-0 6-1 

Q5

 Juliana Rodriguez Ferrari
 w.o.

Q6

 Tania Fiorella Sfilio [7]
 6-0 6-2 

Q7

 Jazmin Lerman [11]
 6-2 6-2 

Q8

# Cabezas de serie
1 Lia Aguirre
2 Guadalupe Luciana Ubeda
3 Daphne Belen Marquez
4 Maria Josefina Andrade
5 Valeria Porras Buezo
6 Carolina Colletti
7 Tania Fiorella Sfilio
8 Martina Sofia Sfilio

9 Maria Milagros Blazquez
10 Juana Gomez Weiss
11 Jazmin Lerman
12 Juliana Antonina Caracciolo
13 Maite Regina
14 Agustina Michelle Cateura
15 Maia Micol Cuella
16 Maria Duhalde

# Reservas Replacing  Fecha:  
 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Asistentes al sorteo
 
 
 Firma

 GUSTAVO BIELICKI


